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Local Government (Elections) Regulations 1997 

REGISTER OF ELECTORAL GIFTS 

Electoral Gifts  

Last updated:  November 9 2022 

Election Year Name of relevant 
person making 

disclosure 

Description of gift Name of person 
who made gift 

Address of 
person who 

made gift 

Date gift was 
received 

Estimated value 
of gift at time it 

was made 

2015 Nil      

2017 Nil      

2019 Nil      

2021 Nil      

2022 Nil.      

 

 


