

## Electoral Gift Register

Established October 2015

This register is kept by the Chief Executive Officer

in accordance with the Local Government (Elections) Regulations 1997

Local Government (Elections) Regulations 1997

## **REGISTER OF ELECTORAL GIFTS**

## **Electoral Gifts**

Last updated: November 9 2022

Election Year	Name of relevant person making disclosure	Description of gift	Name of person who made gift	Address of person who made gift	Date gift was received	Estimated value of gift at time it was made
2015	Nil					
2017	Nil					
2019	Nil					
2021	Nil					
2022	Nil.					